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Weekly aggregated data week 31, the Netherlands

St.
week 31 (24 July - 30 July) |Bonaire : Saba |Curacao| Aruba | St. Maarten
Eustatius
Wee}(ly number of new o 0 o 0 3 2
confirmed cases
Weekly number of new
confirmed case deaths from 0 0 0 0 0 0

COVID-19

Weekly number of new
confirmed cases hospitalized 0 0 0 0 0 0
due to COVID-19 disease

Weekly number of confirmed

cases discharged g D 9 9 9 g
Weekly number of persons
testedyfor COVID—li;J E 2 o 4 e .
Weekly number of new
confirmed cases by age-group n/a n/a n/a n/a i
in years
0-<5
5-14
15-24 1. 10
25-34 1 11
35-44 7
45-54 1 5
55-64 10
65-74 1
75-84

85 and above

age missing

Proportion of males among
the new confirmed cases —
calculated as the number of
new confirmed cases in males, n/a n/a n/a n/a| 0.3333 0.5227*
divided by the total new
confirmed cases for which sex
is known

Weekly number of new
confirmed case deaths by age- n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
group in years

0-<5
5-14
15-24
25-34




35-44

45-54

55-64

65-74

75-84

85 and above

age missing

Proportion of males among
the new confirmed case
deaths — calculated as the
number of new confirmed
case deaths in males, divided
by the total new confirmed
case deaths for which sex is
known

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

*numbers include ten cases which were of unknown age and sex in the report of week 30.
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