Weekly aggregated data week 31, the Netherlands

week 31 (24 July - 30 July)	Bonaire	St. Eustatius	Saba	Curacao	Aruba	St. Maarten
Weekly number of new confirmed cases	0	0	0	0	3	34
Weekly number of new confirmed case deaths from COVID-19	0	0	0	0	0	0
Weekly number of new confirmed cases hospitalized due to COVID-19 disease	0	0	0	0	0	0
Weekly number of confirmed cases discharged	0	0	0	0	0	0
Weekly number of persons tested for COVID-19	6	2	11	74	1202	319
Weekly number of new confirmed cases by age-group in years	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a		*
0-<5						
5-14						
15-24					1	10
25-34					1	11
35-44						7
45-54					1	5
55-64		5				10
65-74						1
75-84						
85 and above						
age missing						
Proportion of males among the new confirmed cases – calculated as the number of new confirmed cases in males, divided by the total new confirmed cases for which sex is known	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	0.3333	0.5227*
Weekly number of new confirmed case deaths by age-group in years	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
0-<5						
5-14						
15-24						
25-34						

35-44 45-54						
55-64 65-74						
75-84						
85 and above						
age missing						
Proportion of males among the new confirmed case deaths – calculated as the number of new confirmed case deaths in males, divided by the total new confirmed case deaths for which sex is known	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

^{*}numbers include ten cases which were of unknown age and sex in the report of week 30.